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THREE COUNTIES CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOW 
Sunday 11th June 2023 

 
Grp2, BOB& BCC: Sh Ch Wilchrimane Frankel (ai) (Mrs & Miss A Siddle) 
RBCC: Tenshilling To Sir With Love JW (Mrs C O'Neill) 
DCC: Sh Ch Sharnphilly Boondoggle JW (Miss Oddie) 
RDCC: Twinhoe Vittorio (Mr C Blair) 
BPIB: Carofel Wings Of Hope (Mrs A & Mrs L Matthews & Adams) 
BVIB: Sh Ch Kanix News Flash at Glenfinnan (Jamieson, Macara & Blackburn-Bennett) 
 
MINOR PUPPY DOG (Entries: 3 Absentees: 0) 
1st Wilchrimane Let's Be Frank (Mrs C Isherwood) 
2nd Hawkfield Witch Doctor (Ms W Gordon) 
3rd Kanix Snapdragon at Fallowfield (Mrs C Lewis) 
 
PUPPY DOG (Entries: 3 Absentees: 0) 
1st Carofel Wings Of Hope (Mrs A & Mrs L Matthews & Adams) 
2nd Flinthill Hot Mail (Miss L Keaney) 
3rd Vadkartya's Snipe (Miss G Blake) 
 
JUNIOR DOG (Entries: 5 Absentees: 2) 
1st Tenshilling Jimmy Mack (Mrs J Webb) 
2nd Clamerkin Jubilee Fly Past for Corotine (Hazeltine & Razzell & Drake & Welch) 
3rd Joneva Just Imagine (Miss G & Mr N Mennen & Sweeney) 
 
GRADUATE DOG (Entries: 9 Absentees: 0) 
1st Wilchrimane Kinsphere with Kiswahili (Mr R & Miss A & Mrs A Walkling & Siddle & Siddle) 
2nd Tenshilling Here I Go Again (Mrs J Bowen-Brooks) 
3rd Clamerkin Jubilee Fly Past for Corotine (Hazeltine & Razzell & Drake & Welch) 
4th Teddyhawks Trombone Duke (Mrs C & Mr N Steele) 
5th Harvestslade Light of Peace (Mrs D & Mr N Preece & Gilding) 
 
POST GRADUATE DOG (Entries: 7 Absentees: 1) 
1st Sunhouse Banged To Rights (Mrs R & Miss R Martin) 
2nd Hookwood Starman JW (Mrs S Welch) 
3rd Lowsmoor Crazy For You JW (Mrs A Lowe) 
4th Lundgarth Wild Yarrow (Miss G & Mr N Mennen & Sweeney) 
5th Teddyhawks Trombone Duke (Mrs C & Mr N Steele) 
 
LIMIT DOG (Entries: 17 Absentees: 2) 
1st Twinhoe Vittorio (Mr C Blair) 
2nd Manchela Make My Day for Giulia (Mrs E & Mr G Newberry & Phillips) 
3rd Tenshilling It's My Party for Salmonmist JW OSW ShCEx (Ms R Philo) 
4th Cumbrian Night King at Carofel (Imp Usa) (C, H & N Guy & Tuthill) 
5th Chesterhope One Way Ticket (ai) (Imp Nzl) (Miss Oddie) 
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OPEN DOG (Entries: 9 Absentees: 0) 
1st Sh Ch Sharnphilly Boondoggle JW (Miss Oddie) 
2nd Teisgol Love Is in The Air (Miss M, Mr P & Mrs D Oliver & Stilgoe) 
3rd Fydal Caprio at Salmonmist JW ShCM OSW ShCEx (Ms R Philo) 
4th Sh Ch Joneva Born To Thrill (Mr S Layton) 
5th Kanix Peri Peri with Glenfinnan (Mrs L, Mr A, Mrs J & Mr J Jamieson, Macara & Blackburn-Bennett) 
 
VETERAN DOG (Entries: 2 Absentees: 0) 
1st Sh Ch Kanix News Flash at Glenfinnan (Jamieson, Macara & Blackburn-Bennett) 
2nd Sh Ch Tenshilling Home Alone JW ShCM (Mrs C O'Neill) 
 
MINOR PUPPY BITCH (Entries: 6 Absentees: 3) 
1st Wilchrimane Frankly M’dear (Mrs & Miss A Siddle) 
2nd Freebreeze Pixar at Prosperity (Miss T Cardiff) 
3rd Millpoint Waggle Dance (Mr K & Miss A Masson & Glover) 
 
PUPPY BITCH (Entries: 9 Absentees: 3) 
1st Flinthill Some Like It Hot at Caithpoint (Miss F, Mrs C & Mr B Earl, Wheldon & Jones) 
2nd Carofel If I Had Wings (C Guy) 
3rd Fleurfield Black Caviar (Mrs M & Mrs J & Mrs H Hinton & Luke & Leman) 
4th Vadkartya's Pipit (Miss G Blake) 
5th Tyremy Masekla at Lambleaze (Mr N & Mrs C Sherwood) 
 
JUNIOR BITCH (Entries: 11 Absentees: 3) 
1st Tenshilling To Sir With Love JW (Mrs C O'Neill) 
2nd Sharnphilly Sugarplum JW (Miss Oddie) 
3rd Alcazar Eternal Liaison (Mrs V Burke) 
4th Clamerkin Jubilee Surprise at Hookwood (Mrs S & Mrs J & Miss C Welch & Drake & Hazeltine) 
5th Hawkfield Golly Gosh at Moyola (Mrs L Swain) 
 
GRADUATE BITCH (Entries: 11 Absentees: 2) 
1st Collholme Angelique (Mr D & Mrs J Collins) 
2nd Lundgarth Everest JW (Mrs S Booth) 
3rd Evaluna Chasing Rainbows with Hookwood JW (Mrs D & Mrs S Perren & Welch) 
4th Alcazar Eternal Love (Mrs V Burke) 
5th Teisgol Heaven Sent (Mr P & Mrs D, Miss M Stilgoe & Oliver) 
 
POST GRADUATE BITCH (Entries: 8 Absentees: 2) 
1st Sunhouse Partners in Crime (Mrs R & Miss R Martin) 
2nd Heartbury Northern Lights JW (Mrs V & Mr M, Mr K Norbury & Adams) 
3rd Lowsmoor Half A Sixpence JW (Mrs A Lowe) 
4th Keepersfield Simone (Mrs Parkin) 
5th Droveborough's Mocha Mayhem (Mrs L Barham) 
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LIMIT BITCH (Entries: 8 Absentees: 2) 
1st Wilchrimane Frankly Darlin (Miss, Mrs & Mrs Siddle, Siddle & Medeiros) 
2nd Sonham Chasing Rainbows (Mrs A Matthews) 
3rd Millpoint Jolly Good Show at Ladyhawke (Mrs W Pearson) 
4th Fowington Lar Ti Dar at Deadaway (Mrs J Blowers) 
5th Twinhoe Crystal Vita (Mr C Blair) 
 
OPEN BITCH (Entries: 4 Absentees: 1) 
1st Sh Ch Wilchrimane Frankel (ai) (Mrs & Miss A Siddle) 
2nd Sh Ch Tenshilling The Wanderer (Mrs J Webb) 
3rd Tyremy Samaroli at Lambleaze Sgwc (Mr N & Mrs C Sherwood) 
 
VETERAN BITCH (Entries: 6 Absentees: 2) 
1st Lowsmoor Shiralee JW (Mrs A Lowe) 
2nd Wynbury Golden Chalice by Fleurfield (Mrs E Flint) 
3rd Alcazar Amazing Grace via Teisgol (Mr P & Mrs D Stilgoe) 
4th Kenwardgold Minnie Me VW (Mrs L Barham) 
 
MRS D SMILLIE-GRAY - judge 
 


